May 07 2024 (17.08) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Kazipet SF Special/01251COV - COVR - CR
DMN/Dhamangaon to WRR/Warora
1h 50m - 122 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 22:00 4,5 (1 0 69 |560 [CR
2 |DDCC |Daund Chord Line 23:03 23:05 2m |0 |1 73 |56 |[525 |CR
3 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 00:32 00:35 3m |1 |2 155 |57 |640 [CR
4 KPG  |Kopargaon 02:33 02:35 2m |1 |2 266 |42 [550 |CR
5 |MMR |Manmad Junction 03:35 03:40 5m |1,2 (2 (308 |74 |[558 |CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |6 |2 492 |70 205 |CR
7 |SEG  |Shegaon 07:43 07:45 2m |2 |2 595 |42 [276 |CR
8 |AK Akola Junction 08:38 08:40 2m (2 |2 632 |57 |598 |CR
9 BD Badnera Junction 10:03 10:05 2m (0 |2 711 |70 |301 |CR
(Amravati)
10 ([DMN |Dhamangaon 10:44 10:45 Tm [0 |2 757 |80 [300 |CR
11 |PLO [Pulgaon 11:00 11:01 Tm [0 |2 776 |85 [273 |CR
12 |WR Wardha Junction 11:22 11:24 2m |1 (2 |806 |46 (247 |CR
13 [HGT [Hinganghat 12:08 12:10 2m |2 |2 |840 |94 |229 |CR
14 |WRR ([Warora 12:35 12:36 Tm |0 |2 879 |70 (383 |CR
15 [BUX |Bhandak 12:55 12:56 im [0 |2 (901 (61 (207 [CR
16 |CD Chandrapur 13:20 13:22 2m |1 (2 |925 |6 362 [CR
17 |BPQ |Balharshah 15:30 15:35 5m |0 |2 939 |87 |346 [CR
18 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 16:23 16:24 Tm (0 |2 1009 |90 |184 [SCR
19 [RDM |Ramagundam 17:12 17:13 Tm |0 |2 1081 (70 |170 |SCR
20 |PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 17:28 17:29 im [0 |2 1098 |41 |227 |SCR
21 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 19:20 0 (2 1174 |- 286 |SCR

May 07 2024 (17:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



